
Teacher of the Year

Nominees and Finalists 2017

First Name Last Name Email Site

Margaret Honey * honeym@mdusd.org Northgate High

Tom Trowbridge * trowbridget@mdusd.org Concord High

Michele Beach beachm@mdusd.org Hidden Valley Elem

Andrea Ward warda@mdusd.org Ygnacio Valley Elem

Jonathan Moses mosesj@mdusd.org Rio Vista Elem

Peggy Grunert grunertp@mdusd.org Bancroft Elem

Kate Thomas thomaskm@mdusd.org College Park High

Jennifer Kennedy kennedyj@mdusd.org College Park High

Laima Haider haiderl@mdusd.org College Park High

Jami Greer greerj@mdusd.org College Park High

John Hallquist hallquistj@mdusd.org College Park High

Jorge Jimenez jimenezj@mdusd.org College Park High

Patricia Yoshiwara yoshiwarap@mdusd.org Crossroads High

Karen Pressler presslerk@mdusd.org Delta View Elem

Elizabeth Fairclough Faircloughe@mdusd.org Diablo View Middle

Shay Kornfeld kornfelds@mdusd.org Diablo View Middle

Robyn Davis Ramos davisramosr@mdusd.org El Dorado Middle

Leesa Campbell campbelll@mdusd.org El Monte Elem

Amy Abele abelea@mdusd.org El Monte Elem

Kimberly Chamberlain chamberlaink@mdusd.org El Monte Elem

Julia Prehn prehnj@mdusd.org El Monte Elem

Charles Litten littenc@mdusd.org Foothill Middle

Peggy Shelby shelbyp@mdusd.org Foothill Middle

Antonio Mercado mercadoa@mdusd.org Gateway/Horizon/Prospect

Theresa Childress childresst@mdusd.org Hidden Valley Elem

Joann Magleby maglebyj@mdusd.org Highlands Elem

Kathy Young youngk@mdusd.org Highlands Elem

Vanessa Garcia garciav@mdusd.org Meadow Homes Elem

Terri Schwarz schwarzt@mdusd.org Monte Gardens Elem

Janet Gay gayj@mdusd.org Mountain View Elem

Alexandra Pike pikea@mdusd.org Mt.  Diablo Elem

Michelle Howisey howiseym@mdusd.org Mt. Diablo Elem

Cynthia Young youngca@mdusd.org Mt. Diablo Elem

Scott Ananos ananoss@mdusd.org Mt. Diablo High

Mary Buckley buckleym@mdusd.org Mt. Diablo High

Dr. Ellen Weinstock Mehl weinstockmehle@mdusd.org Northgate High

Tucker Farrar farrart@mdusd.org Northgate High

Francisco Tubio tubiof@mdusd.org Northgate High

Brian Corbett corbettb@mdusd.org Northgate High

Kari Reed reedk@mdusd.org Northgate High

Tina Zabala zabalat@mdusd.org Oak Grove Middle

Cathleen Foster fosterc@mdusd.org Oak Grove Middle

Karen Davis daviskf@mdusd.org Olympic High

Kelly Kahl-Hernandez kahlk@mdusd.org Pine Hollow Middle

Krista Miller millerk@mdusd.org Pine Hollow Middle

Rebecca Clark clarkre@mdusd.org Pleasant Hill Middle

Jill Beyer beyerj@mdusd.org Riverview Middle
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Andrea Ramirez ramirezak@mdusd.org Sequoia Elem

Stephen Willner willners@mdusd.org Sequoia Middle

Stephen Dubrofsky dubrofskys@mdusd.org Shore Acres Elem

Miran Chung chungm@mdusd.org Shore Acres Elem

Lourdes Hernandez hernandezl@mdusd.org Shore Acres Elem

Elizabeth Swanson swansone@mdusd.org Silverwood Elem

Natalie Gold goldn@mdusd.org Silverwood Elem

Christy Reams reamsc@mdusd.org Silverwood Elem

Susan Frazier fraziers@mdusd.org Summit High

Julie Rattaro rattaroj@mdusd.org Valle Verde Elem

Lynette Rollick rollickl@mdusd.org Valle Verde Elem

Nicole Manasewitsch Ziegler manasewitschn@mdusd.org Valley View Middle

Lauren Lux luxl@mdusd.org Walnut Acres Elem

Chrissie Cattalini cattalinic@mdusd.org Walnut Acres Elem

Michaela Bradley bradleym@mdusd.org Westwood Elem

Jennifer Tong tongj@mdusd.org Westwood Elem

Jessica Phillips phillipsj@mdusd.org Woodside Elem

Erica Huie huiee@mdusd.org Ygnacio Valley High

Nathan Vasarhely vasarhely@mdusd.org Ygnacio Valley High

* =  Finalists moving on to CCCOE Teacher of the Year 2017-2018

 = Finalist 
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